Greater Cincinnati Water Works

4747 Spring Grove Ave. Cincinnati, Ohio 45232

BOND

(Certified Tapper)

If Principal, including his agents and employees, performs all work for which a certificate of competency has been issued and the work and material used to conform to all Ordinances, Rules and Regulations of the Greater Cincinnati, Water Works, and shall, upon notification from the Superintendent of the Greater Cincinnati Water Works, repair or correct any defective work done or improper materials used on the Greater Cincinnati Water Works System, done or causd by him, his agents or employees, then this obligation shall be void. Otherwise, it shall remain in full force and effect: the undersigned agreeing and consenting that this undertaking shall be fore the benefit of the City of Cincinnati and any other party sustaining any loss of reason of principal, his agents or employees, failure to use proper materials or correctly install water services branches and all appurtenances from the water main to the edge of the street right of way in accordance with Ordinances of the City of Cincinnati and Rules and Regulations of the Superintendent of the Greater Cincinnati Water Works during the period of his bond and that either he oblige herein or any such party of both may bring action on this bond.

WITNESS our hand and seal this	day of	, 20
	Principal	
	Surety	
	By	
(Please Print)		
Agent Name Address		
City, State, Zip Code		
Phone Number	_	